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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:05PM

Assembly District 65

 9,846 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 171 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 96 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,113 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,113 

 5,664 ADAM SILVERA (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,479 KATHRYN E. FREED (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,962 MARCY S. FRIEDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALANA LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER BUNDLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 AUSTIN RAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KLINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN PEHLIUAIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRTON ROSENDAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIME ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PETRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PEHLIUAIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED HOBLING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICE GATHING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK ALBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHAL KUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM F. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANHAR WANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,173 

Unrecorded  14,166 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:05PM

Assembly District 66

 7,070 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 181 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 84 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,336 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,336 

 4,804 ADAM SILVERA (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,038 KATHRYN E. FREED (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,755 MARCY S. FRIEDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 EMILY DAUGHTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLACE DIMSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,613 

Unrecorded  7,395 

Assembly District 74

 7,309 PUBLIC COUNTER

 83 EMERGENCY

 116 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 77 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,585 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,585 

 4,388 ADAM SILVERA (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,040 KATHRYN E. FREED (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,664 MARCY S. FRIEDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 CAROLINA LEON SAAVEDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY M. MONTESCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,108 

Unrecorded  10,647 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:05PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 24,225 PUBLIC COUNTER

 84 EMERGENCY

 468 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 257 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,034 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  25,034 

 14,856 ADAM SILVERA (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,557 KATHRYN E. FREED (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,381 MARCY S. FRIEDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALANA LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER BUNDLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 AUSTIN RAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KLINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINA LEON SAAVEDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN PEHLIUAIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY DAUGHTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRTON ROSENDAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIME ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PETRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PEHLIUAIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY M. MONTESCELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED HOBLING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICE GATHING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK ALBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHAL KUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T. HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIM F. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISA LAPADULA (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:24:05PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 WALLACE DIMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANHAR WANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,894 

Unrecorded  32,208 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 5 of 5


	ADLevelResult {4DF9BEAC-09E7-4ED6-8281-53A9DEB3EC55}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Judge of the Civil Court - District
	2nd Municipal Court District - New York
	AD 65
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 66
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 74
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






